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Wednesday, September 16, 2020 

Chimacum @ Forks 

Stevens @ Neah Bay 

   

   
Monday, September 28, 2020 

Stevens @ Blue Heron 

Neah Bay @ Chimacum 

Forks @ Sequim 

   
Wednesday, October 7, 2020 

Stevens @ Chimacum 

Blue Heron @ Forks 

Neah Bay @ Sequim 

   

Monday, October 19, 2020 

Forks @ Neah Bay 

Chimacum @ Blue Heron 

Sequim @ Stevens 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, September 21, 2020 

Chimacum @ Stevens 

Forks @ Blue Heron 

Sequim @ Neah Bay 

   
Wednesday, September 30, 2020 

Neah Bay @ Forks 

Blue Heron @ Chimacum 

Stevens @ Sequim 

 
Monday, October 12, 2020 

Stevens @ Forks 

Chimacum @ Sequim 

Neah Bay @ Blue Heron 

   

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 

Sequim @ Blue Heron 

 

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 

Forks @ Stevens 

Sequim @ Chimacum 

Blue Heron @ Neah Bay 

   
Monday, October 5, 2020 

Blue Heron @ Sequim 

Forks @ Chimacum 

Neah Bay @ Stevens 

 
Wednesday, October 14, 2020 

Blue Heron @ Stevens 

Chimacum @ Neah Bay 

Sequim @ Forks 

 

2020-21 Olympic League Division I 
Middle School Volleyball Schedule 

 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

[1] Blue Heron 

[3] Chimacum     

[6] Forks              
[5] Neah Bay 

[2] Sequim           

[4] Stevens JV  
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First Practice: September 1st 2020 

Minimum Required Practice Days: 8 

First Possible Play Date: Monday Sept. 14, 2020 

Regular Season Contest Limit:  10 LAST GAME MONDAY 10/16 

•Pre-Season AD’s Meeting: September 8, 2020  @ 9:00am Sequim MS (Tuesday) 

•Pre-Season AD’s Meeting: November 10, 2020 @ 9:00am Sequim MS (Tuesday) 

•Mid-Season AD’s Meeting: February 2, 2021   @ 9:00am Sequim MS (Tuesday) 

•Post Season AD’s Meeting: May 11, 2021          @ 9:00am Sequim MS (Tuesday) 

Warm up time will be 5-5-1 before the 

game start time, Games start at 

approximately 3:45 and 5:15 

 


